New Product Release
SV1703-1E-A
NEW
October 2017
General-Purpose AC Servo MELSERVO-J4 Series
Low-profile Direct Drive Motor
TM-RG2M Series/TM-RU2M Series
Releasing Outer Diameter of ø130 mm

Certification system of the Eurasian Economic Union (EAC) Compliant
4
Model Designation
T M - R G 2 M
Symbol Rated torque [N•m]
002 2.2
004 4.5�
009 9
Series Mounting method
TM-RG2M Flange type
TM-RU2M Table type
Symbol Motor outer diameter [mm]
(Frame dimensions)
C ø130�
E ø180�
G ø230
Symbol Rated speed [r/min]
30 300
Combinations of Direct Drive Motor and Servo Amplifier
Direct drive motor
Servo amplifier (Note 3)
MR-J4 MR-J4W2 (Note 1) MR-J4W3 (Note 1)
TM-RG2M002C30
TM-RU2M002C30
MR-J4-20GF(-RJ) (Note 4)
MR-J4-20B(-RJ)
MR-J4-20B1(-RJ)
MR-J4-20A(-RJ)
MR-J4-20A1(-RJ)
MR-J4W2-22B
MR-J4W2-44B
 MR-J4W3-222B
 MR-J4W3-444B
TM-RG2M004E30
TM-RU2M004E30
MR-J4-20GF(-RJ) (Note 4)
MR-J4-40GF(-RJ) (Note 2, 4)
MR-J4-20B(-RJ)
MR-J4-20B1(-RJ)
MR-J4-40B(-RJ) (Note 2)
MR-J4-40B1(-RJ) (Note 2)
MR-J4-20A(-RJ)
MR-J4-20A1(-RJ)
MR-J4-40A(-RJ) (Note 2)
MR-J4-40A1(-RJ) (Note 2)
MR-J4W2-22B
MR-J4W2-44B (Note 2)
MR-J4W3-222B
MR-J4W3-444B (Note 2)
TM-RG2M009G30
TM-RU2M009G30
MR-J4-40GF(-RJ) (Note 4)
MR-J4-40B(-RJ)
MR-J4-40B1(-RJ)
MR-J4-40A(-RJ)
MR-J4-40A1(-RJ)
MR-J4W2-44B MR-J4W3-444B
Notes:	1.	Any combination of the servo motors is available for MR-J4W2/MR-J4W3 servo amplifiers. Refer to "MELSERVO-J4 catalog (L(NA)03058)" for the
combinations with rotary servo motors, linear servo motors, and direct drive motors.